AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 118 KRZEMIEN K. - . el 3 1:38.746 16:48:04.767 6 1:39.854 16:52:26.687
1 1:36.121 AGREIE 4 1:37.703 16:49:42.470 7 2:04.021 16:54:30.708
2 1:35.860 16:45:44.370 5 1:40.118 16:51:22.588
3 1:35.474 16:47:19.844 6 1:37.870 16:53:00.458  Po. 8 - # 107 MANKOWSKI D. - . +04293
4 1:35.445 16:48:55.289 7 1:40.968 16:54:41.426 1 1:41.240 16:43:37.117
5 1:34.996 16:50:30.285 8 1:38.026 16:56:19.452 2 1:40.763 16:45:17.880
6 1:35.381 16:52:05.666 9 1:37.374 16:57:56.826 3 1:40.055 16:46:57.935
7 1:35.533 16:53:41.199 10 1:37.333 16:59:34.159 ¢ RN NSRS
8 1:36.778 16:55:17.977 5 1:40.481 16:50:17.572
9 1:35.341 16:56:53.318  PO- 5 - #123 STACHOWIAKP. - +03130 6 1:40.667 16:51:58.239
10 135 389 16:58.28.707 1 1:39.808 16:44:02.308 7 1:42.850 16:53:41.089
1 1:34.863 1700:03.570 2 1:38.807 16:45:41.115 8 1:40.992 16:55:22.081
3 1:39.059 16:47:20.174 9 1:40.277 16:57:02.358
Po. 2 - # 116 WICZYNSKI B. - . D Fr 4 1:37.993 16:48:58.167 10 1:39.823 16:58:42.181
1 1:40.517 16:44:34.397 5 1:40.004 16:50:38.171 11 1:55.699 17:00:37.880
2 1:37.908 16:46:12.305 6 2:43.511 16:53:21.682
3 1:36.764 16:47:49.069 Po. 9 - # 115 GORSKI M. - . 405970
- TR 164925423  PO- 6 - #122 WIELEBSKI A. - . £ 01156 1 1:40.783 16:43:48.994
5 1.43.361 16:51.08.784 1 1:40.540 16:43:40.867 2 1:46.601 16:45:35.595
2 1:40.004 16:45:20.871
Diff. First 3 1:39.589 16:47:00.460  Po. 10 - # 100 WOIDYLO G. - . P
Po.3 - #117 LEWANDOWSKI B. - . +02.346 +06.037
1 1:38.291 16:43:59.757 4 1:39.019 16:48:39.479 1 1:54.170 16:44:09.380
2 1:37.224 16:45:36.981 5 1:39.316 16:50:18.795 2 2:27.389 16:46:36.769
3 1:37.244 16:47:14.225 6 1:40.269 16:51:59.064 3 1:56.438 16:48:33.207
4 1:37.209 16:48:51.434 7 1:40.487 16:53:39.551 4 1:42.279 16:50:15.486
5 1:37.714 16:50:29.148 3 1:40.894 16:55:20.445 5 1:42.386 16:51:57.872
6 1:37.633 16:52:06.781 9 1:39.829 16:57:00.274 6 1:40.900 16:53:38.772
; 1.38.680 16:53:45 461 10 1:39.960 AEEAE 7 1:42.865 16:55:21.637
8 1:38.698 16:55:24.159 11 1:39.934 17:00:20.177 8 1:42.410 16:57:04.047
9 1:38.362 16:57:02.521 2 LA UFERRBAELE
10 1:38.002 16:58:40.523  Po.7 - #104 FRANKOWSKIK. - . +01179 10 156357 17:00:41.813
11 1:41.827 17:00:22.350 1 LR Ytk ¥
2 1:40.424 16:45:48.195
Po. 4 - # 108 FALAT P. - . o 3 1:40.300 16:47:28.495
1 1:40.000 16:44:47.178 4 1:39.287 16:49:07.782
2 1:38.843 16:46:26.021 5 1:39.051 16:50:46.833

Fastest lap: 1:34.863

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 110 OLEINICZAK T. - 0643 3 1:46.884 16:48:31316
1 P GAGENGER 4 1:46.855 16:50:18.171
2 1:45.482 16:45:48.580 5 1:46.999 16:52:05.170
5 AR AHTIEE\SIE 6 1:54.298 16:53:59.468
4 1:45.430 16:49:18.933
Diff. First
5 1:44.286 16:51:03.219  Po.15-#121 OSTROWSKIW. -. +13.613
. 1.46.948 1655250167 1 1:48.476 16:44:02.963
7 1:52.678 16:54:42.845
Po. 12 - # 114 ZURAWSKI K. - . +10.38
1 1:47.436 16:44:44.504
2 1:47.070 16:46:31.574
3 1:47.216 16:48:18.790
4 1:46.575 16:50:05.365
5 1:46.518 16:51:51.883
6 1:45.953 16:53:37.836
7 1:47.301 16:55:25.137
8 1:45.511 16:57:10.648
9 1:45.249 16:58:55.897
10 1:46.036 17:00:41.933
Po. 13 - # 111 CZYZYCKI K. - . + 08
1 1:48.190 16:44:17.659
2 1:47.148 16:46:04.807
3 1:46.973 16:47:51.780
4 1:45.920 16:49:37.700
5 1:46.057 16:51:23.757
6 1:45.699 16:53:09.456
7 1:45.929 16:54:55.385
8 1:46.083 16:56:41.468
9 1:51.357 16:58:32.825
10 2:51.653 17:01:24.478
Po. 14 - # 113 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . 1 e0s
1 1:47.493 16:44:56.992
2 1:47.440 16:46:44.432

Fastest lap: 1:34.863

RIDGESTONE
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